MR. KISHORE G

Rs. 15,57,677/- is due and
payable by you under

Agreement no.
TCHHL0404000100093392

and an amount of Rs.
55,884/- is due and payable
by you under Agreement no.

TCHIN0404000100094405
and Totalling to Rs.

16,13,561/- & 08-08-2024

Rs.
22,10,000/-

(Rupees
Twenty Two

Lakh Ten
Thousand

Only)

Rs. 2,21,000/-
(Rupees
Two Lakh

Twenty One
Thousand

Only)

Rs. 16,00,125/- is due and
payable by you under Agreement

no. TCHHL0404000100093392
and an amount of Rs. 63,596/- is

due and payable by you under
Agreement no.

TCHIN0404000100094405
totalling to Rs. 16,63,721/-

Physical

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY:

[...]

M/s CLASSIC CHICKEN AND
MUTTON STALL

Rs. 1305163/- is due and payable
by you under loan account No.

TCHHL0404000100066820 and an
amount of Rs. 27487/- is due and
payable by you under loan account
No. TCHIN0404000100066869 total-
ing to Rs. 1332650/- & 29-11-2023

Rs.
18,21,000/-

(Rupees
Eighteen Lakh
Twenty One
Thousand

Only)

Rs. 1,82,100/-
(Rupees One
Lakh Eighty

Two Thousand
One Hundred

Only)

Rs. 15,66,835/- is due and payable
by you under Agreement no.

TCHHL0404000100066820 and an
amount of Rs. 55,367/- is due and
payable by you under Agreement

no. TCHIN0404000100066869
totalling to Rs. 16,22,202/-

Physical

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY:

[...]

Ms. RAJAMANI A,

Rs. 7,37,432 /- is due and payable
by you under Agreement no.

TCHHL0806000100102537 and an
amount of Rs. 55,110 /- is due and

payable by you under Agreement no.
TCHIN0806000100102845. Totaling to

Rs. 7,92,542 /- & 12-09-2024

Rs.
7,10,000/-
(Rupees

Seven Lakh
Ten Thousand

Only)

Rs. 71,000/-
(Rupees

Seventy One
Thousand

Only)

Rs. 62,129/- is due and payable by
you under Agreement no.

TCHIN0806000100102845 and an
amount of Rs. 7,97,721/- is due and

payable by you under Agreement
no. TCHHL0806000100102537

totalling to Rs. 8,59,850/-

Physical

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY:

[...]

amount of Rs. 19,50,234 /- is due and
payable by you under loan account No.

TCHHL0806000100059370 and an
amount of Rs. 1,92,398 /- is due and

payable by you under loan account No.
TCHIN0479000100109821, totaling to

Rs. 43,46,179/- & 05-04-2023

Rs. 28,00,000/-
(Rupees Twenty

Eight Lakh
Only)

Rs. 2,80,000/-
(Rupees Two
Lakh Eighty

Thousand Only)

Rs. 30,26,958/- is due and payable by
you under Agreement

no.TCHHL0806000100059334 and an
amount of Rs. 2,71,642/- is due and
payable by you under Agreement no.

TCHIN0479000100109821 and an
amount of Rs. 26,17,844/- is due and
payable by you under Agreement no.

[...]

Note:- SA filed by the Borrower against TCHFL (SA/524/2024) is pending before DRT, Coimbatore, No stay order is passed against TCHFL in the said case
The Bidders Are Advised To Conduct Due Diligence Before Submitting The Bid. The Auction Shall Be Subject To The Outcome Of The Litigation.

7. 10172105
MR. GIRIMURUGAN P
MR. PALANISAMY P

MRS. REVATHY G
MRS. RAJAMANI P

Rs. 57,91,135/-
(Rupees Fifty Seven Lakh Ninety One
Thousand One Hundred Thirty Five

Only) & 12-10-2023

Rs.
1,00,00,000/-
(Rupees One
Crore Only)

Rs.
10,00,000/-

(Rupees Ten
Lakh Only)

Rs. 7134755/- (Rupees Seventy One
Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Seven

Hundred Fifty Five Only)
Physical

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY: All That Piece And Parcel Of Land And Building Bearing Door No.43/138, Measuring 2067 + 792 =2859 Sq.Ft., Situated
At Sivagangai Town, Comprised In S..No T.S.No.60/2, Ward-C, Block-18 Situated At Kakkanpakkam East Street, Sivagangai Town, Sivagangai Registration District, Sivagangai